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Student First Name Student Last Name Grade

Educator First Name Educator Last Name

Category

School Name

Award

Broaden Horizons

Anachronism

Hope for Change

Superabled Comics

Lincoln Zureick 2D/3D Architecture Portfolio
AP 2D Art and Design

A Dive into History

The Dying Art of Grief

Emotions In Us

Architectural Studies Portfolio
Decay and Growth

Stories Told Through Pictures
Shelter

Tepid Emotion

Connected Worlds

Finding the Bridge Between My Cultures
My Passion For Soccer

Exploring my emotions

Science of Being

The Lighting within/without
Exploring architecture

Journey Through The Multiverse
Everlasting Home

In the Eye of the Beholder

Star children and Wonder-luck
Whispers of Heritage

Abandoned Spaces

Untitled

| Hate You. | Love You. | Love You.
Animals In Their Habitat

Light

Averted Gaze

My Perspective of Growing Up
Goddesses

The Stages of an All-Nighter
Untitled

Ghosts of Nostalgia

A Self of One's Own

Facing Society

Reflection on My Ukrainian Identity

Morgan
Jay
Abigail
Noah
Lincoln
Carson
Michael
Mariah
Kaylin
Charlotte
Nora
TJ

Nora
Emma
Chloe
Josue
Yulissa
Kennedi
Aya
rylee
Mikayla
Mikayla
Maeve
Ester
Arielle
Maeve
Aidan
Oskar
Jade
Bailey
Lance
Claire
Eva
Jay
Caroline
Chloe
Anna
Alisha
Ellen

Daria

Hall
Willmann
Wouestefeld
Collins
Zureick
Behrendt
Brogan
Roy
Washmuth
Roe

Spelic
Hoolehan
Spelic
Schriml
Doerger
Mota
Rosales Santiago
Pankey
Lewis-Rogers
dissinger
Maidlow
Maidlow
Lewis
Blazer
Miller
Lewis
Prince
Benzing
Roberts
Hautzenroeder
Lim
Gantzer
Mullens
Thomas
Gemrich
Lu

Matu
Verma
Zhang
Tsyliuryk

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Sarah
Sarah

James
Murray
Murray
Murray
Tricia
Melissa
Angie
Kelly
Kelly
Angie
Stephanie
Stephanie
Stephanie
Stephanie

Jamie
Rachelle
Rachelle
Libby
Alice
Alice
Alice
Alice
Alice
Libby
peiter
peiter
peiter
Sue
Jeanine
Jeanine
Elizabeth
Hannah
Hannah
Hannah

Hannah

Gadbury
Gadbury

Doerflein
Dwertman
Dwertman
Dwertman
Thatcher
Dornan
Guilfoyle
Shields
Shields
Guilfoyle
Gauer
Gauer
Gauer

Gauer

Schorsch
Williams
Williams
Sillis

Young
Young
Young
Young
Young

Sillis

griga

griga

griga
Diemer
Boutiere
Boutiere
Knodle
Zimmerman
Zimmerman
Zimmerman

Zimmerman
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Batavia High School

Batavia High School

Batesville High School

Elder High School

Elder High School

Elder High School

Elder High School

Fairfield High School

Hamilton High School

Kings High School

Kings High School

Kings High School

Kings High School

Lakota West High School

Lakota West High School

Lakota West High School

Lakota West High School

Mercy McAuley High School

Milford High School

Oak Hills High School

Princeton High School

Princeton High School

School for Creative and Performing Arts
School for Creative and Performing Arts
School for Creative and Performing Arts
School for Creative and Performing Arts
School for Creative and Performing Arts
School for Creative and Performing Arts
School for Creative and Performing Arts
Sycamore High School

Sycamore High School

Sycamore High School

Taylor High School

Ursuline Academy

Ursuline Academy

Walnut Hills High School

William Mason High School

William Mason High School

William Mason High School

William Mason High School

Honorable Mention
Silver Key
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Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Silver Key
Honorable Mention
Gold Key
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Silver Key
Gold Key
Gold Key
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Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Silver Key
Honorable Mention
Silver Key
Silver Key
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Gold Key
Gold Key
Gold Key
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Silver Key
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Silver Key
Honorable Mention
Silver Key
Honorable Mention
Gold Key
Gold Key
Gold Key

Silver Key



